NMA 5V & 12V SERIES
Isolated 1W Dual Output DC-DC Converters
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature performance at
full 1 Watt load, –40°C to 85°C
■ Dual Output from a Single Input Rail
■ Industry Standard Pinout

Input Output Output Input Current
Voltage Voltage Current at Rated Load MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMA0505D 5 5 ±100 289 69 28 1697
NMA0509D 5 9 ±55 270 75 32 682
DIP
NMA0512D 5 12 ±42 266 77 34 343
NMA0515D 5 15 ±33 263 78 36 188
NMA0505S 5 5 ±100 289 69 28 1697
NMA0509S 5 9 ±55 270 75 32 682
SIP
NMA0512S 5 12 ±42 266 77 34 343
NMA0515S 5 15 ±33 263 78 36 188
NMA1205D 12 5 ±100 120 69 33 559
NMA1209D 12 9 ±55 113 74 46 375
DIP
NMA1212D 12 12 ±42 111 75 55 243